Incident Date

6/20/2021

6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021

6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021

6/20/2021

6/20/2021
6/20/2021

6/20/2021

6/20/2021

6/20/2021

6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004386

RMP21-004387

RMP21-004388
RMP21-004389

RMP21-004390

RMP21-004391

RMP21-004392

RMP21-004393

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

800 W CENTRAL RD

2405 MEADOW DR
2400 GOLF RD
4724 ARBOR DR

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
2804 SIGWALT ST

5105 TOLLVIEW DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

595 N HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:2703
FREMONT ST

5440 NEW WILKE RD

4852 ALGONQUIN PKWY

1901 GOLF RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST
4702 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR
4734 ARBOR DR
3995 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

NWCH HOSPITAL

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

JEWEL
THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE

PAPD

HICKORY ROASTERS

KIMBALL HILL PARK

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SNELLING PERSONNEL
SERVICES

Incident

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
LOUD MUSIC

LOUD SUBJECT

CODE 2
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL

LOUD MUSIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/21/2021 10:44:43 AM



Incident Date

6/20/2021

6/20/2021

6/20/2021

6/20/2021

6/20/2021

6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021

6/20/2021

6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021

6/20/2021

6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021

6/20/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004394
RMP21-004395

RMP21-004396

RMP21-004397

RMP21-004398

RMP21-004399

RMP21-004400
RMP21-004401
RMP21-004403
RMP21-004402
RMP21-004404

RMP21-004405

RMP21-004406

RMP21-004407

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

JODY CT/WEST
FRONTAGE RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

ROHLWING RD / EUCLID
AVE

APPROX LOC:4418
EUCLID AVE

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

4542 LINCOLN AVE
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:4861
WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:2241
ALGONQUIN PKWY

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1430 GOLF RD

4700 ARBOR DR

510 LEXINGTON LN

W WHITE OAK ST/
WEBER DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4007 WREN LN
5005 NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:2850
ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD / RT53

Location Name

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE

LIVING

KINGSWALK CONDOS

EVERGREEN APTS

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

FIRST AMERICAN BANK

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

Incident

RECKLESS DRIVING

AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

HAZARD

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOUD MUSIC

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
ALARM

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
DOMESTIC

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

CODE 2

HOLD UP ALARM
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

HAZARD

Disposition

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/21/2021 10:44:43 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

6/21/2021 10:44:43 AM



