



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/20/2021	RMP21-004386	800 W CENTRAL RD	NWCH HOSPITAL	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
6/20/2021	RMP21-004387	2405 MEADOW DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/20/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021	RMP21-004388	4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/20/2021	RMP21-004389	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/20/2021		2804 SIGWALT ST		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021		5105 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/20/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/20/2021	RMP21-004390	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/20/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021	RMP21-004391	595 N HICKS RD	PAPD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/20/2021		APPROX LOC:2703 FREMONT ST		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021		5440 NEW WILKE RD	HICKORY ROASTERS	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/20/2021	RMP21-004392	4852 ALGONQUIN PKWY		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/20/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021	RMP21-004393	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/20/2021		4702 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	SNELLING PERSONNEL SERVICES	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/20/2021	RMP21-004394	JODY CT / WEST FRONTAGE RD		RECKLESS DRIVING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/20/2021	RMP21-004395	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/20/2021	RMP21-004396	ROHLWING RD / EUCLID AVE		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/20/2021		APPROX LOC:4418 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021	RMP21-004397	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/20/2021	RMP21-004398	4542 LINCOLN AVE		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/20/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021		APPROX LOC:4861 WEBER DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021	RMP21-004399	APPROX LOC:2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/20/2021	RMP21-004400	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/20/2021	RMP21-004401	1430 GOLF RD	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/20/2021	RMP21-004403	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/20/2021	RMP21-004402	510 LEXINGTON LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/20/2021	RMP21-004404	W WHITE OAK ST / WEBER DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/20/2021	RMP21-004405	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
6/20/2021		5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021	RMP21-004406	4007 WREN LN		HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/20/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021		APPROX LOC:2850 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/20/2021	RMP21-004407	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER